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Monday, 02 June Tuesday, 03 June Wednesday, o4 June Thursday, o5 June Friday, 06 June
Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables
Duo of cannelloni WP . . . . Meatball ?TS . Pollack MSC
. o Chicken with olives and turmeric e Beef strips .
and spinach ravioli Tomato sauce . Mixed vegetables
. . Duo of carrots Cauliflower o
with tomato and ricotta ) Peas . Gribiche sauce
Semolina Rice .
Cheese Duchess potatoes Plain potatoes
Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit
Monday, og June Tuesday, 10 June Wednesday, 11 June Thursday, 12 June Friday, 13 June
Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Minestrone Soup or raw vegetables
Veal curry FOCUS MENU Ravfjlmz:aitlzaszla )
HOLIDAY Peas CHEF'S MENU Neapolitan lasagna . 9 -
. Chive vinaigrette
Bulgur ﬁP Italian salad
Roasted potatoes
Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Ice cream Fruits de saison
Monday, 16 June Tuesday, 17 June Wednesday, 18 June Thursday, 19 June Friday, 20 June
Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables
Chicken cubes with Rotelle pasta Gr;/:r?zr;as:lszslad ! Lemon fish
bell peppers and sweet paprika All'amatriciana (small vegetables) CHEF'S MENU Tomate - corn - e Trio of vegetables
Rice Parmesan 99 HOMEMADE Mashed potatoes
Tabbouleh
Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit
Monday, 23 June Tuesday, 24 June Wednesday, 25 June Thursday, 26 June Friday, 27 June
Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Cereal-crusted chicken ﬂ? ?;\3

Gnocchetti sardi Iberian pork pluma o Viennese-style escalope (turke
Barbecue sauce porkp y pe ( y)

) Alla piacentina CHEF'S MENU Tomato and cucumber Provencal sauce
Mexican salad . : :
. (tomato - beans - garlic) Yellow rice Wheat grain (heart of wheat)
Cajun-style baby potatoes
Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit
Monday, 30 June Tuesday, o1 July Wednesday, 02 July Thursday, o3 July Friday, o4 July
Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables
Vegetable spring roll ‘\P ‘\P
S;S;an :z;lrs?afce Cannelloni Chicken cordon bleu Pizza
) Ricotta and spinach Broccoli . PROCLAMATION
Asian salad . Margherita
. Neapolitan sauce Orzo
Fragrantrice
Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Ice cream

NB : Menu subject to change Menu adapted according to the age of the children
ﬁﬁj : vegetarian menu ES : contains pork



